
SCHEDULE - SHARP SHOOTERS
winter 2010 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - EXPORT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 02, 10 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 0 NORDIQUES 9:10 pm -

Tue, Nov 09, 10 1 REAPERS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Nov 19, 10 2 HOT RODS 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 23, 10 1 THE MOOSE 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:10 pm -

Thu, Dec 02, 10 1 FANSHOTS.COM 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:10 pm -

Thu, Dec 09, 10 2 RED WINGS 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 16, 10 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 BOHICA 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 28, 10 2 NORDIQUES 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 02, 11 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 REAPERS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Jan 07, 11 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 HOT RODS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 11, 11 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 3 THE MOOSE 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 18, 11 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 3 FANSHOTS.COM 11:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 03, 11 2 5 NORDIQUES 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 07, 11 2 1 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 NORDIQUES 10:30 pm -


